Bath Community Schools

Record of Drills Scheduled 2021-22

Facility:

Drill No.
FIRE DRILLS
1

2

3

4
5
TORNADO DRILLS
1
2

LOCKDOWN DRILLS
1
2
3

Bath High School

Date

9/9/2021
10/20/2021
11/30/2021
12/14/2021
4/22/2022
5/26/2022

9/21/2021
3/24/2022

Scheduled at 1pm statewide. Had 1/2 day

8/27/2021
1/12/2022
5/5/2022

Time

1:35 PM
12:00 PM
9:35 AM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM

1:35 PM
8:58 AM

9:10 AM
12:47 PM
2:33 PM

Evacuation Time

67 sec
1 min 3 sec

RESCHEDULED

58 sec
44 sec
38 sec

53 sec
2 min 2 sec

9 min
1 min 15 sec
8 min

Conducted By

Matt Dodson
Matt Dodson

Matt Dodson
Matt Dodson
Matt Dodson

Matt Dodson
Matt Dodson

Matt Dodson
Matt Dodson
Matt Dodson

Signature
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