## Bath Community Schools

Record of Drills Scheduled 2021-22

Facility:

Bath High School

Drill No.	Date	Time	<b>Evacuation Time</b>	Conducted By	Signature
FIRE DRILLS					
1	9/9/2021	1:35 PM	67 sec	Matt Dodson	1991
2	10/20/2021	12:00 PM	1 min 3 sec	Matt Dodson	1499
3	11/30/2021	9:35 AM	RESCHEDULED		
	12/14/2021	2:30 PM	58 sec	Matt Dodson	Martin-
4	4/22/2022	10:00 AM	44 sec	Matt Dodson	Nghi
5	5/26/2022	9:00 AM	38 sec	Matt Dodson	Ajjel
TORNADO DRILLS					
1	9/21/2021	1:35 PM	53 sec	Matt Dodson	Affin-
2	3/24/2022	8:58 AM	2 min 2 sec	Matt Dodson	1499
	Scheduled at 1pm statewide. Had 1/2 day				
LOCKDOWN DRILLS					
1	8/27/2021	9:10 AM	9 min	Matt Dodson	Alton-
2	1/12/2022	12:47 PM	1 min 15 sec	Matt Dodson	Million-
3	5/5/2022	2:33 PM	8 min	Matt Dodson	Martin-